
Collaborators and sites:
Aaron Pocock, Australia - www.aaronpocock.com 
Ama, USA  - http://www.amasart.com/ 
Arti Chauhan, India - http://www.brushspace.com/artist/colors1 

Ashley Letizia, USA - http://www.jacketflap.com/profile.asp?member=AshleyJo 

Cheryl McMickle, USA - http://www.mcmickleillustrations.com/ 
Colette Kemp, South Africa - http://www.jacketflap.com/profile.asp?member=Warrick 
Constance Wong, Malaysia  - http://constancezezen.blogspot.com/ 
Debbie Egizio, USA – http://www.thebeatofmyart.com/portfolio.html 
Donna Pellegatta, USA – http://www2.childrensillustrators.com/illustrator.cgi/donnapellegata 
E.R. “Beth” Stanton, Seattle, USA – http://penspapersstudio.blogspot.com/ 
Francisco Fragga, Mexico – http://fragacomics.blogspot.com/ 
Helga McLeod, South Africa – http://www.jacketflap.com/profile.asp?member=HelgaMcL 
Jade Potts, USA – http://www.jacketflap.com/profile.asp?member=jpotts 
James Messer, UK - http://www.mavridoumesser.com/messer/index.html 
Jason Ferguson, Australian expatriate living Japan – http://www.jsnzart.com/  
Jeff James, USA – http://www.illusorydesign.com/  
John Blackford, USA – http://www.john-cartunemansdoodles.blogspot.com/  
John Randall York, Texas, USA – http://www.johnrandallyork.com/ 
Kathleen “Kat” Cameron, Spain – http://www.katcameron.com/ 
Klara Sarban, Sweden – http://klarasarban.com/ 
Loni Edwards, USA – http://www.loniedwards.com/Home.html 
Louis Simeone, 

Marcello Murru, Israel – http://www.marcellomurru.blogspot.com/ 
Mariana Musa, France – http://mrana.typepad.com/bitbybit/ 
Mattias Adolfsson, Sweden – http://www.mattiasadolfsson.se/ 
Melissa Rollo, USA – http://www.artbymelissarollo.com/
Mike Brady, USA – http://groovytoons-mike.blogspot.com/ 
Monica & Andrea Rondino, Italy - 
Natalia Molinero, Buenes Aires, Argentina – 

Nelson Wells, USA –

Nicole Esposito, USA – http://theenchantedeasel.blogspot.com/ 
Oscar Dominguez, Spain - 

Patz Fowl - 
Peter Taylor, Australia – http://www.writing-for-children.com/ 
Raul Dominguez, Portugal – 
Richard Rudnicki, Novia Scotia, USA – http://www.richardrudnicki.com/ 
Rick Lieder, USA – http://www.dreampool.com/dream/ ; http://bugdreams.com
Ronald “Ron” Chironna, USA – http://ronchironna.tripod.com/
Russ Cox – 
Sarah Davis, Australia – http://www.sarahdavisillustration.com/
Scott Redding, Canada -
Stephen King, USA – 
Timothy Schenk, USA - http://www.creativeshake.com/profile.html?MyUrl=timschenk 
Victoria Overly, USA – http://www.victoriaoverly.com/index.php/portfolio/ 
Victoria Pringle -
Poster Poem/Mini-Story Project,
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